
GAUDILLAT Denis Arq CHAGNY 18
BARRELET Philippe STH 18
ZOBOUYAN Jacques STAB 17
DESCOMBIN Bruno Arq CHAGNY 16
DUBIEF Christian STH 15
MONFRAY Bernard STH 12
ALVAREZ Luis STH 11
VERMEIREN Guy VST 10

MANTON



DESCOMBIN Bruno Arq CHAGNY 22
ALVAREZ Luis STH 21
BARRELET Philippe STH 20
VERMEIREN Guy VST 17
GAUDILLAT Denis Arq CHAGNY 16
ZOBOUYAN Jacques STAB 16
CHAMBONNIER Jacques STBB 16
PASTOURET jean Paul STBV 15
MONFRAY Bernard STH 15
JANSOULIN Jacky VST 14
VERMEIREN Robin VST 14
ROSSO Claude STH 14
CROUZET Philippe STH 11
CHRISTINELLI Denis VST 7
DUBIEF Christian STH 7

LORENZONI



BATISTA Christophe CTS 95
ROUSSEAU Bernard CTS 95
ZOCCOLA Patrick VST 92
PAREJA Daniel VST 92
WTODKIEWIEZ Patrick SAT 91
VABRE René CTTB 89
BUREAU DU C. Césaire GEM'TIR SPORT 87
BUREAU DU C. Renaud GEM'TIR SPORT 87
CASSINI Patrick VST 86
BRET Serge BOURG LES V. 85
DHO Roger SEILLONS 84
DEMARQUE Jean Charles VST 83
MONTELS Jean Luc 83
NGUYEN Roger STAB 82
CENCIO Vincent STAB 82

MARIETTE



THIRRÉE Bruno 95
CENCIO Vincent STAB 95
BATISTA Christophe CTS 95
ZOCCOLA Patrick VST 94
VABRE René CTT 94
ROUSSEAU Bernard CTS 94
WTODKIEWIEZ Patrick SAT 93
BUREAU DU C. Cézaire GEM'TIR SPORT 92
CASTAN Jean Paul STH 87
BUREAU DU C. Renaud GEM'TIR SPORT 86
BRET Serge BOURG LES V. 86
DESCOMBIN Bruno Arq CHAGNY 85
DHO Roger SEILLONS 83
DEMARQUE Jean Charles VST 79
MAHEO Cr STAB 78
NGUYEN Roger STAB 71
CROUZET Philippe STH 70
GALLIGANI Christian VST 68

KUCHENREUTER



WTODKIEWIEZ Patrick SAT 86
CASTAN Jean Paul STH 85
GALLOIS Michel STAB 75

COMINAZZO



GAUDILLAT Denis Arq CHAGNY 80
MARLE Didier TOM 71

CHAMELOT DELVIGNE



VALENTINI Robert ASTA 90
RIAUD Bernard STH 84
JASIEWICZ Lucien VST 83
CHAMBONNIER Jacques STBB 80
MARLE Didier TOM 79
CASTAN Jean Paul STH 79
CANCADE Gilles  AT ST ÉTIENNE 69

MIQUELET



OLIVIER Michel VST 77

VETTERLI



GALÉA Christophe STH 91
CASTAN Jean Paul STH 74
DHO Roger SEILLONS 44

LAMARMORA



ROUSSEAU Bernard CTS 81
BATISTA Christophe CTS 78
VABRE René CTTB 76
ZOCCOLA Patrick VST 75
PAREJA Daniel VST 70
DHO Roger SEILLONS 57
GALLOIS Michel STAB 21

MALSON



GALLOIS Michel STAB 62

PENSYLVANIA



CHAMBONNIER Jacques STBB 96
VALENTINI Robert ASTA 91
JASIEWICZ Lucien VST 83
FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 82
GALÉA Christophe STH 80
DELMASURE Marc STBV 78
ZOBOUYAN Jacques STAB 67
ZOBOUYAN Danielle STAB 66

WITWORTH



ZOBOUYAN Danielle STAB 65

WALKYRIE



VALENTINI Robert ASTA 88
CANCADE Gilles AT ST ÉTIENNE 87
PASTOURET Jean Paul STBV 83
RIAUD Bernard STH 81
CHAMBONNIER Jacques STBB 81
FABRE Christian STAB 80
GALÉA Christophe STH 72
JASIEWICZ Lucien VST 63
FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 58

MINIÉ



DELMASURE Marc STBV 83

MAXIMILIEN



FABRE Christian STAB 75
CANCADE Gilles AT ST ÉTIENNE 72
RIAUD Bernard STH 70

CHASSEPOT



JASIEWICZ Lucien VST 84
VALENTINI Robert ASTA 84
RIAUD Bernard STH 83
CANCADE Gilles AT ST ÉTIENNE 80
FABRE Christian STAB 74

CAPITAINE GRAS



CHAMBONNIER Jacques STBB 90
PASTOURET Jean Paul STBV 88
VALENTINI Robert ASTA 87
DELMASURE Marc STBV 83
RIAUD Bernard STH 72

SPORTING 100m



RIAUD Bernard STH 92
DELMASURE Marc STBV 82

SPORTING 200m



BONNET Jean Claude VST 17
CONS Laurent 15
CRISTINELLI Denis VST 14
ASTIER Robert VST 13
DEMARQUE Jean Charles VST 11
RAMPIN Michel 11
MARTINI 10
TOMAS Pascal 10
JAMMES JANY 8

WINCH-FIELD



CONS Laurent 15
NGUYEN Roger STAB 13
JEANSOULIN Jacky VST 13
BUREAU DU C. Césaire GEM'TIR SPORT 12
BONNET Jean Claude VST 12
VABRE René CTTB 12
MONTELS Jean Luc 12
VERMEIREN Robin VST 11
BUREAU DU C. Renaud GEM'TIR SPORT 11
PAREJA Daniel VST 9
DEMARQUE Jean Charles VST 9
RAMPIN Michel 8
TOMAS Pascal 6
JAMMES Jany 6
MAHEO Gilles 2
GALLIGANI Christian 1

BLACK-FIELD


